
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 30 April 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,364 4,533 8,897

 (Partial HB) 1310 2089 3399

 (Full HB) 3054 2444 5498

Housing Associations 1948 2429 4,377

 (Partial HB) 487 526 1013

 (Full HB) 1461 1903 3364

Local Housing Allowance 484 1245 1,729

 (Partial HB) 384 863 1247

 (Full HB) 100 382 482

Other Private Tenancies 331 689 1,020

 (Partial HB) 112 65 177

 (Full HB) 219 624 843

Totals 7,127 8,896 16,023

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 6,216 5,605 576 2,658 3,050

85% Reduction awarded n/a 1,933 239 745 791

50% Reduction awarded n/a 990 347 702 1,233

25% Reduction awarded n/a 650 195 228 655

Totals 6,216 9,178 1,357 4,333 5,729

16,023

36,658

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,845

6,216

9,178

1,357

4,333

5,729

36,658




