Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 30 April 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims	16,023
---------------------------------------	--------

	Pensioner Age	Working Age	Total
Council Properties	4,364	4,533	8,897
(Partial HB)	1310	2089	3399
(Full HB)	3054	2444	5498
Housing Associations	1948	2429	4,377
(Partial HB)	487	526	1013
(Full HB)	1461	1903	3364
Local Housing Allowance	484	1245	1,729
(Partial HB)	384	863	1247
(Full HB)	100	382	482
Other Private Tenancies	331	689	1,020
(Partial HB)	112	65	177
(Full HB)	219	624	843
Totals	7,127	8,896	16,023

Number Council Tax Support	36,658
----------------------------	--------

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,845
Passported Benefits	6,216
Single Person	9,178
Couple	1,357
Family with one child	4,333
Family with two or more children	5,729
Totals	36,658

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household	Household
				with One	with two or
				Child	more
					children
90% Reduction awarded	6,216	5,605	576	2,658	3,050
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	1,933	239	745	791
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	990	347	702	1,233
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	650	195	228	655
Totals	6,216	9,178	1,357	4,333	5,729